
Campionato 65

Num Punti

Ponzano

G1 G2Pos Pilota

MAR

65 Cadetti

 728  460 250 210 1 DROGHINI Francesco MAR

 24  380 210 170 2 ANTOGNETTI Giovanni MAR

 87  250 0 250 3 ACERO Elia MAR

65 Debuttanti

 15  500 250 250 1 MANCINI Giovanni MAR
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Interregionale 65

Num Punti

Ponzano

G1 G2Pos Pilota

65 Cadetti

 728 250 210 1 DROGHINI Francesco MAR  460

 24 210 170 2 ANTOGNETTI Giovanni MAR  380

 87 0 250 3 ACERO Elia MAR  250

65 Debuttanti

 15 250 250 1 MANCINI Giovanni MAR  500
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Campionato 85

Num Punti

Ponzano

G1 G2Pos Pilota

ABR

85 Junior

 425  500 250 250 1 ALLEGRETTI Federico ABR

85 Senior

 436  420 210 210 1 ALLEGRETTI Francesco ABR

 70  138 68 70 2 TONDINI Nicolas ABR

MAR

85 Junior

 22  420 210 210 1 PAGANELLI Luigi MAR

 81  340 170 170 2 PAVONI Ettore MAR

85 Senior

 116  500 250 250 1 ONORI Thomas MAR

 21  310 140 170 2 DIOMEDI Leon MAR

 147  310 170 140 3 BOLDRINI Elio MAR

 211  230 110 120 4 SANTECCHIA Fabio MAR

 340  230 120 110 5 STAGI Alessandro MAR

 333  190 90 100 6 TRUFFA Edoardo MAR

 936  185 100 85 7 PALLOTTA Alceste M. MAR

 136  175 85 90 8 STAMPATORI Luca MAR

 46  154 74 80 9 DIGNANI Cesare MAR

 18  154 77 77 10 BELLI Pietro MAR

 315  152 80 72 11 PALMA Francesco MAR

 223  144 70 74 12 ALBANESI Brando MAR

 10  72 72 0 13 GUIDOTTI Samuele MAR
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Interregionale 85

Num Punti

Ponzano

G1 G2Pos Pilota

85 Junior

 425 250 250 1 ALLEGRETTI Federico ABR  500

 22 210 210 2 PAGANELLI Luigi MAR  420

 81 170 170 3 PAVONI Ettore MAR  340

85 Senior

 116 250 250 1 ONORI Thomas MAR  500

 436 210 210 2 ALLEGRETTI Francesco ABR  420

 21 140 170 3 DIOMEDI Leon MAR  310

 147 170 140 4 BOLDRINI Elio MAR  310

 211 110 120 5 SANTECCHIA Fabio MAR  230

 340 120 110 6 STAGI Alessandro MAR  230

 333 90 100 7 TRUFFA Edoardo MAR  190

 936 100 85 8 PALLOTTA Alceste M. MAR  185

 136 85 90 9 STAMPATORI Luca MAR  175

 46 74 80 10 DIGNANI Cesare MAR  154

 18 77 77 11 BELLI Pietro MAR  154

 315 80 72 12 PALMA Francesco MAR  152

 223 70 74 13 ALBANESI Brando MAR  144

 70 68 70 14 TONDINI Nicolas ABR  138

 10 72 0 15 GUIDOTTI Samuele MAR  72
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Campionato 125

Num Punti

Ponzano

G1 G2Pos Pilota

MAR

125 Junior

 25  280 140 140 1 AMATI Filippo

 238  270 100 170 2 CAVALLARI Andrea

 509  240 120 120 3 BORIANI Andrea

 46  210 110 100 4 SCIPIONI Kevin

 47  195 85 110 5 SAVI Manuel

 296  175 90 85 6 PAGLIALUNGA Davide

 81  157 80 77 7 GARATTONI Matteo

 29  154 64 90 8 VERNI Alessandro

 286  144 74 70 9 MARZIANI Leonardo

 318  141 77 64 10 MICHELOTTI Bryan

 61  140 66 74 11 BRUNI Nicola

 93  140 68 72 12 PALAZZO Manuel

 37  140 72 68 13 TOBALDI Nicolo

 121  133 70 63 14 PIETRELLA Thomas

 119  124 62 62 15 ONORI Nicolas

125 Senior

 471  500 250 250 1 FABBRI Angelo

 333  380 170 210 2 CASADEI Samuele

 127  271 210 61 3 PACINI Micol

 248  143 63 80 4 BASILI Nicola

 21  127 61 66 5 ANTONELLI Mattia
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Interregionale 125

Num Punti

Ponzano

G1 G2Pos Pilota

125 Junior

 25 140 140 1 AMATI Filippo MAR  280

 238 100 170 2 CAVALLARI Andrea MAR  270

 509 120 120 3 BORIANI Andrea MAR  240

 46 110 100 4 SCIPIONI Kevin MAR  210

 47 85 110 5 SAVI Manuel MAR  195

 296 90 85 6 PAGLIALUNGA Davide MAR  175

 81 80 77 7 GARATTONI Matteo MAR  157

 29 64 90 8 VERNI Alessandro MAR  154

 286 74 70 9 MARZIANI Leonardo MAR  144

 318 77 64 10 MICHELOTTI Bryan MAR  141

 61 66 74 11 BRUNI Nicola MAR  140

 93 68 72 12 PALAZZO Manuel MAR  140

 37 72 68 13 TOBALDI Nicolo MAR  140

 121 70 63 14 PIETRELLA Thomas MAR  133

 119 62 62 15 ONORI Nicolas MAR  124

125 Senior

 471 250 250 1 FABBRI Angelo MAR  500

 333 170 210 2 CASADEI Samuele MAR  380

 127 210 61 3 PACINI Micol MAR  271

 248 63 80 4 BASILI Nicola MAR  143

 21 61 66 5 ANTONELLI Mattia MAR  127
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Campionato Challenge MX1

Num Punti

Ponzano

G1 G2Pos Pilota

ABR

 371 100 100 1 CARULLI Matteo ABR  200

MAR

 192 250 250 1 CINGOLANI Luca MAR  500

 801 170 210 2 PEROZZI Daniele MAR  380

 227 210 140 3 VITALI Davide MAR  350

 338 140 170 4 CASETTARI Riccardo MAR  310

 191 120 120 5 MARZETTI Francesco MAR  240

 24 110 110 6 AMBROSIO Salvatore MAR  220
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Campionato Challenge MX2

Num Punti

Ponzano

G1 G2Pos Pilota

ABR

 172 250 250 1 ANGELUCCI Fabio ABR  500

 18 140 210 2 TUCCI Matteo ABR  350

 7 170 170 3 D`ETTORRE Simone ABR  340

 14 100 80 4 FILIPPI Angelo ABR  180

 813 72 72 5 SACRAMONE Lorenzo ABR  144

MAR

 44 210 140 1 MOCHI Elia MAR  350

 217 110 120 2 PIGNOCCHI Marco MAR  230

 194 120 85 3 FIORAVANTI Lucio MAR  205

 22 85 110 4 OTTAVI Thomas MAR  195

 121 80 100 5 DINI Luca MAR  180

 318 90 90 6 CHIAVACCI Alessio MAR  180

 990 77 77 7 PAIANO Nicola MAR  154

 939 70 74 8 ZITTI Elia MAR  144

 207 74 70 9 FRONTINI Tommaso MAR  144
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Interregionale Chall MX1

Num Punti

Ponzano

G1 G2Pos Pilota

 192  500 250 250 1 CINGOLANI Luca MAR

 801  380 170 210 2 PEROZZI Daniele MAR

 227  350 210 140 3 VITALI Davide MAR

 338  310 140 170 4 CASETTARI Riccardo MAR

 191  240 120 120 5 MARZETTI Francesco MAR

 24  220 110 110 6 AMBROSIO Salvatore MAR

 371  200 100 100 7 CARULLI Matteo ABR
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Interregionale Chall MX2

Num Punti

Ponzano

G1 G2Pos Pilota

 172  500 250 250 1 ANGELUCCI Fabio ABR

 18  350 140 210 2 TUCCI Matteo ABR

 44  350 210 140 3 MOCHI Elia MAR

 7  340 170 170 4 D`ETTORRE Simone ABR

 217  230 110 120 5 PIGNOCCHI Marco MAR

 194  205 120 85 6 FIORAVANTI Lucio MAR

 22  195 85 110 7 OTTAVI Thomas MAR

 121  180 80 100 8 DINI Luca MAR

 14  180 100 80 9 FILIPPI Angelo ABR

 318  180 90 90 10 CHIAVACCI Alessio MAR

 990  154 77 77 11 PAIANO Nicola MAR

 939  144 70 74 12 ZITTI Elia MAR

 207  144 74 70 13 FRONTINI Tommaso MAR

 813  144 72 72 14 SACRAMONE Lorenzo ABR
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Campionato MX1 Elite Fast

Num Punti

Ponzano

G1 G2Pos Pilota

MAR

 194  420 170 250 1 AMADIO Leonardo

 181  250 250 0 2 COSTANTINI Davide

© MGMTiming 1/1



Campionato MX1 Expert

Num Punti

Ponzano

G1 G2Pos Pilota

ABR

 248  250 140 110 1 CRISANTE Daniele

MAR

 920  420 210 210 1 DEL FEDERICO Denni

 232  290 120 170 2 TESTELLA Andrea

 41  250 110 140 3 BALDUCCI Elia

 75  220 100 120 4 CARIZIA Fabio

 95  70 0 70 5 D`ANGELO Stefano

 515  70 70 0 6 BAZZUCCHI Adriano
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Campionato MX1 Rider

Num Punti

Ponzano

G1 G2Pos Pilota

MAR

 405  190 90 100 1 FORTUNATO Enrico

 772  175 85 90 2 CINTI Corrado

 199  159 74 85 3 MOSCONI Matteo

 193  157 77 80 4 INNAMORATI Riccardo

 675  154 80 74 5 BARTOLACCI Michele

 28  144 72 72 6 RAUSO Salvatore

 696  77 0 77 7 CASETTARI Andrea
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Interregionale MX2 Elite Fast

Num Punti

Ponzano

G1 G2Pos Pilota

 227  500 250 250 1 GIARRIZZO Vincenzo M.

 12  420 210 210 2 ROSATI Luca

 25  0 0 0 3 SADOVSCHI Alessandro
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Campionato MX2 Expert

Num Punti

Ponzano

A1 A2Pos Pilota

ABR

 96  210 110 100 1 ZAPPACOSTA Lorenzo

 18  90 0 90 2 IEZZI Domenico

MAR

 5  460 210 250 1 BIANCHI Diego

 134  420 250 170 2 PAGLIALUNGA Emanuel

 811  310 170 140 3 LEONORI Jonathan

 523  240 120 120 4 D` ETTORRE Manolo

 319  210 0 210 5 BLASI Simone

 112  210 100 110 6 GIAMPIERI Mattia

 427  165 80 85 7 LUPI Riccardo

 26  160 90 70 8 DI CARLO Patrizio

 320  140 140 0 9 FRUGANTI Francesco

 8  64 0 64 10 CUCCARONI Giovanni
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Campionato MX2 Rider

Num Punti

Ponzano

A1 A2Pos Pilota

MAR

 10  159 85 74 1 VENANZI Stefano

 838  157 77 80 2 GIANCAMILLI Nicolo

 899  147 70 77 3 CHIANETTA Salvatore

 612  144 72 72 4 FRELLI Giorgio

 54  142 74 68 5 DI MASCIA Michael

 614  130 64 66 6 POLITI Giovanni

 202  128 68 60 7 SARTI Tayo

 2  125 63 62 8 CALISE Alessio

 782  123 62 61 9 MARCHEGGIANI Michael

 727  119 61 58 10 COLONNA Matias

 69  119 60 59 11 BERNARDINI Marco

 20  66 66 0 12 MASINI Mirco

 141  63 0 63 13 SCIAMANNA Alessandro

 70  0 0 0 14 RUSTICHELLI Mirco
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Interregionale MX2 Expert

Num Punti

Ponzano

A1 A2Pos Pilota

 5  460 210 250 1 BIANCHI Diego

 134  420 250 170 2 PAGLIALUNGA Emanuel

 811  310 170 140 3 LEONORI Jonathan

 523  240 120 120 4 D` ETTORRE Manolo

 319  210 0 210 5 BLASI Simone

 112  210 100 110 6 GIAMPIERI Mattia

 96  210 110 100 7 ZAPPACOSTA Lorenzo

 427  165 80 85 8 LUPI Riccardo

 26  160 90 70 9 DI CARLO Patrizio

 320  140 140 0 10 FRUGANTI Francesco

 18  90 0 90 11 IEZZI Domenico

 8  64 0 64 12 CUCCARONI Giovanni
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Interregionale MX2 Rider

Num Punti

Ponzano

A1 A2Pos Pilota

 10  159 85 74 1 VENANZI Stefano

 838  157 77 80 2 GIANCAMILLI Nicolo

 899  147 70 77 3 CHIANETTA Salvatore

 612  144 72 72 4 FRELLI Giorgio

 54  142 74 68 5 DI MASCIA Michael

 614  130 64 66 6 POLITI Giovanni

 202  128 68 60 7 SARTI Tayo

 2  125 63 62 8 CALISE Alessio

 782  123 62 61 9 MARCHEGGIANI Michael

 727  119 61 58 10 COLONNA Matias

 69  119 60 59 11 BERNARDINI Marco

 20  66 66 0 12 MASINI Mirco

 141  63 0 63 13 SCIAMANNA Alessandro

 70  0 0 0 14 RUSTICHELLI Mirco
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Campionato Over MX1

Num Punti

Ponzano

G1 G2Pos Pilota

ABR

MX1 Veteran

 330  310 140 170 1 DI PASQUALE Pierluigi ABR

MAR

MX1 Superveteran

 24  230 110 120 1 PAVONI Claudio MAR

MX1 Veteran

 120  500 250 250 1 PIETRELLA Roberto MAR

 250  380 170 210 2 SOVERCHIA Gabriele MAR

 579  350 210 140 3 CANTENNE Riccardo MAR

 168  230 120 110 4 BRACACCINI David MAR
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Campionato Over MX2

Num Punti

Ponzano

G1 G2Pos Pilota

ABR

MX2 Superveteran

 5  170 85 85 1 PELUSI Daniele ABR

MAR

MX2 Superveteran

 15  500 250 250 1 PEVERIERI Graziano MAR

 42  180 90 90 2 PECCI Luca MAR

MX2 Veteran

 58  380 170 210 1 LUCARELLI Ivan MAR

 131  380 210 170 2 CITTADINI Giancarlo MAR

 244  280 140 140 3 MARZETTI Federico MAR

 62  230 120 110 4 ASCANI Thomas MAR

 712  220 100 120 5 CRISTALLI Alessio MAR

 147  210 110 100 6 CLEMENTI Ivan MAR
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Interregionale Over MX1

Num Punti

Ponzano

G1 G2Pos Pilota

MX1 Superveteran

 24 110 120 1 PAVONI Claudio MAR  230

MX1 Veteran

 120 250 250 1 PIETRELLA Roberto MAR  500

 250 170 210 2 SOVERCHIA Gabriele MAR  380

 579 210 140 3 CANTENNE Riccardo MAR  350

 330 140 170 4 DI PASQUALE Pierluigi ABR  310

 168 120 110 5 BRACACCINI David MAR  230
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Interregionale Over MX2

Num Punti

Ponzano

G1 G2Pos Pilota

MX2 Superveteran

 15 250 250 1 PEVERIERI Graziano MAR  500

 42 90 90 2 PECCI Luca MAR  180

 5 85 85 3 PELUSI Daniele ABR  170

MX2 Veteran

 58 170 210 1 LUCARELLI Ivan MAR  380

 131 210 170 2 CITTADINI Giancarlo MAR  380

 244 140 140 3 MARZETTI Federico MAR  280

 62 120 110 4 ASCANI Thomas MAR  230

 712 100 120 5 CRISTALLI Alessio MAR  220

 147 110 100 6 CLEMENTI Ivan MAR  210
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